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Instructions to Candidates

This paper comprises of 6 (Sx) Questions

Each question carries 20 marks

Answer any five (5) Questions only

All answers must be written in the answer foolscaps provided.
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This paper consist of 2 printed pages.
Candidates should check the question paper to ascertain that

all the pages are printed as indicated and that no question is missing.
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o
Discussfivewaysof improving the effi g’é’icy of awarehouse.
Distinguish betweenapubliccorp tion and aco-operative.

Explain five benefitsthat could aeér
S

departmental store. szr

Explainfiveadvantages Q}f’é}’dverti sngtoaproducer.

ueto acustomer who buysgoodsfroma

Under what circumstgiigeswill an exporter prefer air transport to water transport.
Prepare adul)’:::ghéai three column cash book from thefollowinginformation

extracted fro

booksTracheaTraders.
1% BaLance b/d cash shs. 4,000, bank 27,000.

(10 marks)
(10 marks)

(10 marks)
(10 marks)
(10 marks)

4t §§tl ed Olweny creditorsaccount of shs8000 by cheque having deducted 6% cash

(@ discount.
2

8%  Received shs6000 cash from MutomaTraders.

Describefivefeatures of humanwants

Explainfive measuresthat can betaken by the central bank to reduce money supply

inaneconomy.

Deposited shs4,500 to the bank account.

Withdrew shs. 9,200 from the bank for private use.

29" Received shs. 19,950 from K ahawaby cheque aafter allowing 5% discount.
31%:  Bankedall thecashleaving shs1,500intheoffice.

(10 marks)
(10 marks)

(10marks)

Thefollowingtrialsbalance was extracted from the books of Kimani Tradersasat 30" June 2010

Premises

Debtorsand creditors

Cashat Bank

Cash at hand

Purchasesand sales

Stock of goods on 1% July 2009.
Discounts

Salariesand wages
Commissons

Power andlighting

Returns

Carriageinwards
Carriageoutwards

Capital

Furniture

Additiona information

)

b)

6 a)

b)

Stock of goods on 30" June 2010 was worth shs. 22,000

Kimani Traders
Trid Baance
Asat 30" June 2010

Dr
1,500,000
20,000
90,000
10,000
1,140,000
45,000
6,000
50,000

12,000
15,000
5,400
2,300

27,000

1,922,700

Cr

30,000

320,000
2000

8,000

1,5343,700

1,922,700

Required : Preparethetrading profit and loss account for the year ending 30" June 2010

Explainfivelimitationsof adopting new technology by abusiness.

Explain fiveassumptionsof monopolistic market structure.

Discussfive methods of solving unemployment problemin Kenya
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(10 marks)
(10 marks)

(10 marks)
(10 marks)
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